
Business User Email Address Phone Number

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

PO Box 100

Marathon, WI 54448-0100

165 E Goodland St

Sun Prairie, WI 53590-1403

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

2930 Lawe St

Kaukauna, WI 54130-9598

1213 N Sherman Ave # 361

Madison, WI 53704-4236

423 E Bronson Rd

Seymour, WI 54165-1036

300 Spectrum Center Dr Ste 400

Irvine, CA 92618-4989

2800 Mecca Dr

Plover, WI 54467-3224

6800 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53713

169 Madison Ave Ste 11051

New York, NY 10016-5101

P.O. Box 718

Keshena, WI 54135

Ethan Aldrich kasey@govsignals.aiGovSignals Inc (210) 284-1799

Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC Alison 
Everhart alison.everhart@fahrnerasphalt.com

Devin 
Hernandez devinjamespropertiesllc@outlook.comDevin James Properties LLC (608) 644-6033

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Seth Kollmer skollmer@corphdq.comElexco, Inc (920) 833-2736

scott langum

s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc

Larry 
Dvoratchek hardrock@genevaonline.comHard Rock Sawing & Drilling 

Specialist (715) 799-3823

Contract 9638

Builders Exchange of WI Amy Harper editor@bxwi.com (920) 687-8782

First Supply Lawrence 
Pearson lpearson@1supply.com (608) 223-6618

Elite Textile Trading LLC Amy Ge amy@elitetex.us (323) 300-8692

(608) 692-5650

Brandon Price brandon.price@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (715) 443-8101

Swamy K

Jim Lowney jim@drainagesupply.comDrainage Supply, LLC (920) 840-1260

(715) 341-2868
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7489 State Road 60

Hartford, WI 53027-9246

919 Applegate Rd

Madison, WI 53713-3215

704 4th St

Albany, WI 53502-9536

1609 Lincoln Ave

Waukesha, WI 53186-5379

2547 Dyreson Rd

McFarland, WI 53558

11312 US 15 501 N

Chapel Hill, NC 27517-6375

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

508 S Nine Mound Rd

Verona, WI 53593-1310

812 S Riverside Ave

Saint Clair, MI 48079-5393

525 S 116th St

West Allis, WI 53214-1023

7245 W Concord Creek Dr

Mequon, WI 53092-4389

1900 Coffeeport Rd,

jacksonville, FL 32208

Bryan Kranig denalidigger@yahoo.comKranig Excavating Inc. (608) 862-3730

max@naturetrailsnc.com (607) 279-7357

Hartford Landscape & Supply (262) 224-7668

Onvia Source 
Management sourcemanagement2@onvia.com (206) 373-9500

North America Procurement 
Council Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.me (302) 450-1923

Nature Trails Max 
Hautaniemi

Mark LaLonde mark@lciwi.comLaLonde Contractors Inc. (262) 544-1515

Kurt Femrite kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Matt 
Lauersdorf m.lauersdorf@grasschopperllc.com

Parisi Construction, LLC

PWXPress Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.com (408) 676-8941

Katie Morey kmorey@pinerivergroup.comPine River Group (800) 482-5717

Craig Glinski cglinski@walbecgroup.com (608) 848-5991

Poblocki Paving Corporation Jessica 
Gones jgones@poblockipaving.com (414) 476-9130

Derek Karlen derek@mollconstruction.netMoll Construction Inc (608) 838-8887

Andrew Novak andrew.david.novak@gmail.comproperty solutions contracting (262) 825-2877

7/22/2025



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9638

2561 Coffeytown Rd

Cottage Grove, WI 53527-9470

8110 W Ford Springs Rd

Bentonville, AR 72712-7509

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555-0167

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555-0167

16192 Coastal Hwy

Lewes, DE 19958-3608

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Rock Solid Trail Contracting Virginia Brady virginia@rocksolidtrails.com (920) 676-5175

S & L Underground, Inc. Dennis Brickl dennisb@slunderground.net (608) 592-0625

The Daily Reporter Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.com (414) 225-1822

S & L Underground, Inc. Matt Kundert mattk@slunderground.net (608) 592-0625

R.G. Huston Company, Inc. Jake 
Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.com (608) 255-9223

sandbox Sandy 
Cemada sandbox.cmd@gmail.com (918) 352-6195
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